
Selectivity 2016-2017

	ACT
	SAT
	<2.0
	2.0-2.24
	2.25-2.49
	2.5-2.74
	2.75 -2.99
	3.0-3.24
	3.25-3.49
	3.5+

	<16
	760
	Two-Year Colleges
	Nonselective Four-Year Colleges
	Nonselective Four-Year Colleges
	Nonselective Four-Year Colleges
	Nonselective Four-Year Colleges
	Nonselective Four-Year Colleges
	Somewhat Selective Colleges
	Somewhat Selective Colleges

	16-17
	790-
860
	Two-Year Colleges
	Nonselective Four-Year Colleges
	Nonselective Four-Year Colleges
	Somewhat Selective Colleges
	Somewhat Selective Colleges
	Somewhat Selective Colleges
	Somewhat Selective Colleges
	Somewhat Selective Colleges

	18-20
	870-970
	Nonselective Four-Year Colleges
	Nonselective Four-Year Colleges
	Somewhat Selective Colleges
	Somewhat Selective Colleges
	Somewhat Selective Colleges
	Selective Colleges
	Selective Colleges
	Selective/ Very Selective Colleges

	21-23
	980-1080
	Somewhat Selective Colleges
	Somewhat Selective Colleges
	Somewhat Selective Colleges
	Selective Colleges
	[bookmark: _gjdgxs]Selective Colleges
	Selective/ Very Selective Colleges
	Selective/ Very Selective Colleges
	Selective/ Very Selective Colleges

	24+
	1090+
	Somewhat Selective Colleges
	Selective Colleges
	Selective Colleges
	Selective/ Very Selective Colleges
	Selective/ Very Selective Colleges
	Very Selective Colleges
	Very Selective Colleges
	Very Selective Colleges





